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429.00 10-81-00-5411OFFICE EQUIPMENT PURCHASEADVANCED COMPUTER SPECIALISTS47458GENCK10/07/2021

2,123.00 10-95-00-5024CONTRACT LABOR47458

2,552.00 

106.00 10-50-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEALEXIS FIRE EQUIPMENT CO.47459GENCK10/07/2021

135.17 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESALL POWER EQUIPMENT47460GENCK10/07/2021

122.21 10-01-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICEAT&T47461GENCK10/07/2021

122.21 10-45-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICE47461

122.21 10-50-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICE47461

122.21 10-60-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICE47461

122.21 10-81-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICE47461

122.19 80-65-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICE47461

733.24 

86.64 10-01-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICEAT&T/DEPT PHONES47462GENCK10/07/2021

86.09 10-45-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICE47462

2,380.12 10-60-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICE47462

271.59 80-65-00-5110TELEPHONE-OFFICE47462

2,824.44 

1,552.68 10-01-00-7340OTHER FEES & SERVICESAZAVAR AUDIT SOLUTIONS47463GENCK10/07/2021

425.76 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBBAXTER, MATTHEW47464GENCK10/07/2021

6,083.37 10-02-00-6046DENTAL INSURANCEBLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD47465GENCK10/07/2021

121,439.27 10-02-00-6050MEDICAL INSURANCE47465

2,700.60 31-01-00-6142RETIREE DENTAL INSURANCE47465

49,352.25 31-01-00-6144RETIREE MEDICAL INSURANCE47465

288.15 80-02-00-6046DENTAL INSURANCE47465

6,486.65 80-02-00-6050MEDICAL INSURANCE47465

186,350.29 

22,920.00 10-01-00-6190LEGAL FEESBOYD LEGAL SERVICES PC47466GENCK10/07/2021

141.51 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCECINTAS CORPARARION #31947467GENCK10/07/2021

85.13 10-60-67-5120ELECTRICCOMMONWEALTH EDISON47468GENCK10/07/2021

416.38 23-00-00-2120ELECTRIC47468

501.51 
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160.00 10-48-00-7209RECRUIT TESTINGCONRAD POLYGRAPH, INC47469GENCK10/07/2021

5,964.50 10-60-65-5121ELECTRIC-STREET LIGHTSCONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, INC47470GENCK10/07/2021

125.00 10-81-01-7210TRAINING & REGISTRATIONENTWISTLE, GARY47471GENCK10/07/2021

109.25 10-81-10-5221MILEAGE47471

234.25 

1,975.60 10-01-00-6191OTHER LEGAL FEESESQUIRE DEPOSITION SOLUTIONS
DALLAS

47472GENCK10/07/2021

4.24 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESFASTENAL COMPANY47473GENCK10/07/2021

11.16 10-45-00-4211D.U.I. FINESFEDERAL EXPRESS47474GENCK10/07/2021

666.15 10-02-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMSFIDELITY SECURITY LIFE INS. CO47475GENCK10/07/2021

265.14 31-01-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMS47475

931.29 

38.87 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESFISHER AUTO PARTS, INC47476GENCK10/07/2021

61.53 10-81-10-5221MILEAGEGADBOIS, BARRY47477GENCK10/07/2021

145.00 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIRHARDINGS HEAVY EQUIP., INC.47478GENCK10/07/2021

168.36 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIRHOSE HEADQUARTERS, INC.47479GENCK10/07/2021

183.69 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIRHOTSY EQUIPMENT CO47480GENCK10/07/2021

265.00 10-45-00-6410MEMBERSHIPSIL ASSOC. OF CHIEFS OF POLICE47481GENCK10/07/2021

100.00 10-60-00-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCEIL. OFFICE OF THE STATE47482GENCK10/07/2021

54.00 25-01-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESKANKAKEE ANIMAL HOSPITAL47483GENCK10/07/2021

960.00 10-45-00-7340KANKAKEE COUNTY47484GENCK10/07/2021

200.00 10-01-00-6613COMMUNITY EVENTSKANKAKEE COUNTY CHAMBER47485GENCK10/07/2021

125.00 10-50-00-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIRKANKAKEE GLASS COMPANY47486GENCK10/07/2021

150,000.00 10-00-00-2056DEVELOPMENT ESCROWLANGHAM CREEK PARTNERS, LP47487GENCK10/07/2021

1,257.00 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBLARRIGAN, TROY47488GENCK10/07/2021

10,480.00 10-01-00-6210AUDIT FEESLAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP47489GENCK10/07/2021
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14.14 10-01-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESLOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC.47490GENCK10/07/2021

22.87 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES47490

147.72 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCE47490

57.64 10-60-67-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES47490

9.46 20-01-00-5516PARK AND RECREATION IMPROVEMEN47490

28.42 80-65-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES47490

280.25 

32.25 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESLOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC.47491GENCK10/07/2021

95.65 10-60-67-5314PARKS AND LAWN MAINTENACE47491

41.19 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCE47491

120.08 10-60-67-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES47491

156.62 80-65-81-5420DEPARTMENT PROJECTS47491

112.41 80-65-81-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES47491

558.20 

(0.31)10-01-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESLOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC.47492GENCK10/07/2021

165.50 10-60-67-5314PARKS AND LAWN MAINTENACE47492

34.84 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCE47492

50.27 10-60-67-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES47492

250.30 

317.71 10-50-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEMACQUEEN EMERGENCY GROUP47493GENCK10/07/2021

5,120.00 10-50-00-5417SOFTWARE MAINTENANCEMANTENO COMMUNITY FIRE47494GENCK10/07/2021

24.44 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESMENARDS47495GENCK10/07/2021

33.44 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCE47495

22.41 10-60-67-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES47495

80.29 

150.81 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCEMICKEY'S LINEN47496GENCK10/07/2021

975.00 10-60-00-7340OTHER FEES & SERVICESMID-WEST TRUCKERS ASSOC47497GENCK10/07/2021

80.00 10-02-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMSNCPERS GROUP LIFE INS.47498GENCK10/07/2021

48.00 31-01-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMS47498

128.00 

9.99 10-02-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMSNEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO.47499GENCK10/07/2021
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680.50 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBNORTON, RALPH47500GENCK10/07/2021

1,400.00 10-01-00-6191OTHER LEGAL FEESO'DEKIRK, ALLRED & ASSOC., LLC47501GENCK10/07/2021

283.02 10-50-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEO'REILLY AUTO PARTS47502GENCK10/07/2021

59.94 10-50-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES47502

124.29 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIR47502

30.57 10-60-66-7210TRAINING & REGISTRATION47502

497.82 

198.00 10-60-65-5311TRAFFIC LIGHT REPAIROUTSEN ELECTRIC, INC.47503GENCK10/07/2021

909.95 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCEPRECISION PIPING47504GENCK10/07/2021

69.10 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCEPROTECTION ASSOCIATES INC.47505GENCK10/07/2021

317.50 10-50-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEQUAD COUNTY FIRE EQUIPMENT47506GENCK10/07/2021

17,060.00 10-01-00-6200TEMPORARY HELPRAM ACCOUNTING &47507GENCK10/07/2021

260.00 10-60-00-4315BULK WASTE DISPOSALREPUBLIC SERVICES47508GENCK10/07/2021

6,269.27 10-45-00-5220VEHICLE FUEL, GAS, OILRIVER VALLEY METRO MASS TRANST47509GENCK10/07/2021

1,162.80 10-50-00-5220VEHICLE FUEL, GAS, OIL47509

2,879.92 10-60-00-5220VEHICLE FUEL, GAS, OIL47509

240.21 10-81-00-5220VEHICLE FUEL, GAS, OIL47509

10,552.20 

3,767.67 10-60-66-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCERIVER VALLEY TRUCK REPAIR, INC47510GENCK10/07/2021

471.17 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIR47510

4,238.84 

519.00 10-50-00-7340OTHER FEES & SERVICESRIVERSIDE WORKFORCE HEALTH47511GENCK10/07/2021

155.00 10-50-00-8990MISCELLANEOUS47511

674.00 

8,705.00 80-65-00-7340OTHER FEES & SERVICESRJN GROUP INC47512GENCK10/07/2021

16.13 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIRSECURITY LUMBER & SUPPLY CO.47513GENCK10/07/2021

18,623.09 10-01-00-6190LEGAL FEESSPESIA & TAYLOR47514GENCK10/07/2021
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450.00 10-48-00-7209RECRUIT TESTINGSTANARD & ASSOCIATES, INC47515GENCK10/07/2021

271.64 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIRSTANDARD EQUIPMENT CO.47516GENCK10/07/2021

191.26 10-01-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIESSTAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE47517GENCK10/07/2021

28.49 10-45-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIES47517

219.75 

39.00 10-81-00-5221MILEAGESTEVE ST PETER47518GENCK10/07/2021

253.68 10-60-00-5109TELEPHONE-MOBILET-MOBILE47519GENCK10/07/2021

523.56 10-45-00-5112LEAD COMMUNICATIONSTECHOLOGY MANAGEMENT REV FUND47520GENCK10/07/2021

310.45 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIRTHE TURF TEAM, INC47521GENCK10/07/2021

287.95 10-45-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCETIRE TRACKS47522GENCK10/07/2021

52.53 10-50-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE47522

542.49 10-60-66-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE47522

882.97 

170.00 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCETOUSIGNANT INCORPORATED47523GENCK10/07/2021

3,028.98 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBTRUDEAU, PHIL47524GENCK10/07/2021

45.60 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESUNITED PIPE & SUPPLY CO47525GENCK10/07/2021

1,792.01 10-45-00-5109TELEPHONE-MOBILE PD CELLSVERIZON WIRELESS47526GENCK10/07/2021

42.40 10-45-00-5109TELEPHONE-MOBILE47526

41.05 10-50-00-5109TELEPHONE-MOBILE47526

49.77 10-60-00-5109TELEPHONE-MOBILE PW CELL47526

202.79 10-81-00-5109TELEPHONE-MOBILE47526

108.56 80-65-01-5109TELEPHONE-MOBILE47526

2,236.58 

94.33 80-65-81-5830GRAVEL & SANDVULCAN MATERIALS CO47527GENCK10/07/2021

822.50 10-95-00-5024CONTRACT LABORWEBFOOT47528GENCK10/07/2021

1,597.98 80-65-00-5220VEHICLE FUEL, GAS, OILWEX BANK47529GENCK10/07/2021

4,000.00 10-01-00-6200TEMPORARY HELPPUBLIC SECTOR MANAGEMENT
SOLUTIONS

5(A)GENCK10/12/2021

254,500.00 10-00-00-1058FEDERATED - GRANT ACCOUNTVILLAGE OF BRADLEY47530GENCK10/15/2021
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642.61 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBADAMS, TY47531GENCK10/22/2021

4,219.98 10-45-00-5450SOFTWARE PURCHASEADVANCED COMPUTER SPECIALISTS47532GENCK10/22/2021

32.99 10-81-00-5330EQUIPMENT PURCHASE47532

104.98 80-65-00-5460COMPUTER HARDWARE47532

4,357.95 

128.10 10-60-00-5120ELECTRIC 5/27-9/28/21AEP ENERGY COMPANY47533GENCK10/22/2021

48.77 10-60-00-5120ELECTRIC 8/27-9/28/2147533

1,296.44 10-60-65-5121ELECTRIC-STREET LIGHTS 5/30-8/29/2147533

463.65 10-60-65-5121ELECTRIC-STREET LIGHTS 8/30-9/29/2147533

347.97 10-60-65-5121ELECTRIC-STREET LIGHTS 5/27-8/26/2147533

216.09 10-60-65-5121ELECTRIC-STREET LIGHTS 8/27-9/28/2147533

882.99 80-65-00-5120ELECTRIC 5/30-8/29/2147533

306.96 80-65-00-5120ELECTRIC 8/30-9/29/2147533

3,690.97 

45.52 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESAIRGAS USA, LLC47534GENCK10/22/2021

223.07 10-02-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMSAMERICAN HERITAGE LIFE INS CO47535GENCK10/22/2021

168.83 31-01-00-6055OPTIONAL INSURANCE PREMIUMS47535

391.90 

2,289.54 10-50-00-4291ANDRES MEDICAL BILLING, LTD.47536GENCK10/22/2021

15.85 80-00-00-1501SEWERANDREW & CATHERINE JOHNSTON47537GENCK10/22/2021

925.01 10-60-00-5140WATERAQUA OF ILLINOIS, INC.47538GENCK10/22/2021

27.05 10-60-67-5140WATER47538

127.69 80-65-00-5140WATER47538

1,079.75 

981.62 10-60-67-5140WATERAQUA OF ILLINOIS, INC.47539GENCK10/22/2021

307.08 10-60-66-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCEBATTERIES PLUS #28447540GENCK10/22/2021

102.36 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIR47540

409.44 

181.20 80-65-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESBELSON STEEL CENTER47541GENCK10/22/2021
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6,116.77 10-02-00-6046DENTAL INSURANCEBLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD47542GENCK10/22/2021

122,209.67 10-02-00-6050MEDICAL INSURANCE47542

2,700.60 31-01-00-6142RETIREE DENTAL INSURANCE47542

49,352.25 31-01-00-6144RETIREE MEDICAL INSURANCE47542

288.15 80-02-00-6046DENTAL INSURANCE47542

6,486.65 80-02-00-6050MEDICAL INSURANCE47542

187,154.09 

1,245.56 10-02-00-6047LIFE INSURANCE & STDBLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD47543GENCK10/22/2021

31.80 10-02-00-6047ADJUSTMENT47543

781.09 31-01-00-6143RETIREE LIFE INSURANCE47543

65.70 80-02-00-6047LIFE INSURANCE & STD47543

2,124.15 

4,810.00 10-01-00-6190LEGAL FEESBOYD LEGAL SERVICES PC47544GENCK10/22/2021

975.00 24-00-00-7340ENGINEERING FEESBRIGHT ARCHITECTURE47545GENCK10/22/2021

5,100.00 10-81-01-7210TRAINING & REGISTRATIONBS& A SOFTWARE47546GENCK10/22/2021

3,080.41 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBCASTILLA, MANFIO E.47547GENCK10/22/2021

141.51 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCECINTAS CORPARARION #31947548GENCK10/22/2021

67,398.40 20-01-00-5330EQUIPMENT PURCHASECLARK EQUIPMENT CO. D/B/A47549GENCK10/22/2021

20.82 10-45-00-7340OTHER FEES & SERVICESCOMCAST47550GENCK10/22/2021

949.96 10-95-00-5117INTERNET ACCESS47550

970.78 

1,592.50 23-00-00-2120ELECTRICCOMMONWEALTH EDISON47551GENCK10/22/2021

12.42 10-60-65-5121ELECTRIC-STREET LIGHTSCONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL47552GENCK10/22/2021

244.01 10-60-65-5322STREET LIGHT REP & MAINTENANCE47552

59.76 10-60-67-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES47552

316.19 

77.00 10-60-66-5330EQUIPMENT PURCHASECOVENANT SECURITY EQUIPMENT47553GENCK10/22/2021

119.04 10-81-36-6510PUBLICATIONS, NOTICES, LEGAL 300023728DAILY JOURNAL COMPANY, LLC47554GENCK10/22/2021

372.00 10-81-36-6510PUBLICATIONS, NOTICES, LEGAL30002405847554

354.64 10-81-36-6510PUBLICATIONS, NOTICES, LEGAL 30002443647554
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3,050.40 24-00-00-6510PUBLICATIONS & NOTICES 30002401747554

3,050.40 24-00-00-6510PUBLICATIONS & NOTICES 30002401847554

6,946.48 

309.20 80-00-00-1501SEWERDALE GRIFFIN47555GENCK10/22/2021

87.15 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESFASTENAL COMPANY47556GENCK10/22/2021

10.31 10-45-00-4211D.U.I. FINESFEDERAL EXPRESS47557GENCK10/22/2021

3,824.00 10-50-00-7320EQUIPMENT TESTING SERVICEFIRE CATT, LLC47558GENCK10/22/2021

1,500.00 10-60-67-5314PARKS AND LAWN MAINTENACEFRED'S ENTERPRISES, INC47559GENCK10/22/2021

575.00 10-48-00-7212TRAVEL & LODGINGGLIDEWELL, GREG47560GENCK10/22/2021

17,651.17 10-50-00-4291AMBULANCE SERVICEHEALTHCARE & FAMILY SERVICES47561GENCK10/22/2021

312.72 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIRHOSE HEADQUARTERS, INC.47562GENCK10/22/2021

84.75 10-50-00-8990MISCELLANEOUSILLINOIS STATE POLICE47563GENCK10/22/2021

156.29 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBJOHNSTON, MICHAEL47564GENCK10/22/2021

94.45 10-02-00-6056DEDUCTIBLE REIMBKADERABEK, DON47565GENCK10/22/2021

51,220.00 10-45-00-7340OTHER FEES & SERVICESKANCOMM47566GENCK10/22/2021

405.00 10-45-45-5897ANIMAL CONTROL EXPENSESKANKAKEE COUNTY ANIMAL CONTROL47567GENCK10/22/2021

247.21 10-01-00-5520REAL ESTATE TAX PAYMENTS 183 S WEST AVEKANKAKEE COUNTY TREASURER47568GENCK10/22/2021

116,929.00 80-65-00-7550METRO SEWER SERVICEKANKAKEE RIVER METRO AGENCY47569GENCK10/22/2021

251.98 10-01-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIESLEAF47570GENCK10/22/2021

251.98 10-45-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIES47570

251.98 10-50-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIES47570

251.96 10-81-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIES47570

1,007.90 

1,971.65 10-50-00-4291AMBULANCE SERVICEMEDICAID ILLINOIS47571GENCK10/22/2021

225.00 10-60-00-5109TELEPHONE-MOBILEMEMENGA, TERRY47572GENCK10/22/2021

46.84 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCEMENARDS47573GENCK10/22/2021
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16.14 10-60-67-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES47573

62.98 

16.12 80-00-00-1501SEWERMERLIN DAVIS HORTON47574GENCK10/22/2021

5,167.50 10-40-00-7310ENGINEERING SERVICEMG2A47575GENCK10/22/2021

6,185.85 10-60-67-5314PARKS AND LAWN MAINTENACE47575

12,130.00 20-01-00-5525Road & Alley Construction47575

23,483.35 

150.81 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCEMICKEY'S LINEN47576GENCK10/22/2021

12.99 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCEMR. VACUUM47577GENCK10/22/2021

279.79 10-01-00-7212TRAVEL & LODGINGNELSON, KHAMSEO47578GENCK10/22/2021

70.56 10-45-00-7213MEALS & PER DIEMNOVAK, KATHRYN47579GENCK10/22/2021

1,539.13 10-60-65-5311TRAFFIC LIGHT REPAIROUTSEN ELECTRIC, INC.47580GENCK10/22/2021

5,973.34 10-60-65-5322STREET LIGHT REP & MAINTENANCE47580

7,512.47 

479.62 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCEPRECISION PIPING47581GENCK10/22/2021

1,104.90 10-60-00-4315BULK WASTE DISPOSALREPUBLIC SERVICES47582GENCK10/22/2021

9,365.00 80-65-00-7310ENGINEERING SERVICERJN GROUP INC47583GENCK10/22/2021

256.00 10-60-67-5510BUILDING REPAIR & MAINTENANCERUDER ELECTRIC, INC47584GENCK10/22/2021

10,347.30 24-00-00-7340ENGINEERING FEESS. B. FRIEDMAN & COMPANY47585GENCK10/22/2021

498.83 10-01-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIESSAFEGUARD BUSINESS SYSTEMS47586GENCK10/22/2021

20.90 10-60-66-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESSECURITY LUMBER & SUPPLY CO.47587GENCK10/22/2021

204.75 10-60-67-5314PARKS AND LAWN MAINTENACESERVICE SANITATION47588GENCK10/22/2021

153.71 10-60-66-5310EQUIPMENT REPAIRSTANDARD EQUIPMENT CO.47589GENCK10/22/2021

407.73 10-01-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIESSTAPLES BUSINESS ADVANTAGE47590GENCK10/22/2021

1,559.00 10-45-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIES47590

1,966.73 



CHECK DISBURSEMENT REPORT FOR VILLAGE OF BRADLEY 10/11Page
:

11/23/2021 02:44 PM
User: rromo
DB: Bradley

CHECK DATE FROM 10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021

AmountGL #DescriptionPayeeCheck #BankCheck Date

723.78 10-60-67-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESSTATE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS47591GENCK10/22/2021

172,337.50 20-01-00-5525Road & Alley ConstructionSTRADA CONSTRUCTION CO47592GENCK10/22/2021

150.00 10-60-66-5317STREET MAINTENANCE & REPAIRTHOLENS' LANDSCAPE &47593GENCK10/22/2021

256.05 10-45-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCETIRE TRACKS47594GENCK10/22/2021

2,258.96 10-50-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE47594

2,515.01 

50.03 80-00-00-1501SEWERTRACY HUERTA47595GENCK10/22/2021

24.00 10-45-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIESVIERS VENDING SERVICES, INC47596GENCK10/22/2021

120.50 10-50-00-8990MISCELLANEOUS47596

107.95 10-60-67-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES47596

24.00 10-81-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES47596

276.45 

951.00 10-01-00-6613COMMUNITY EVENTSAMERICAN EXPRESS47597GENCK10/22/2021

550.00 10-01-00-7210TRAINING & REGISTRATION47597

3,787.20 10-01-00-7212TRAVEL & LODGING47597

582.98 10-01-00-7340OTHER FEES & SERVICES47597

102.68 10-01-00-8950AMENITIES FOR THE SICK47597

3.00 10-40-00-6612CHRISTMAS ACTIVITIES47597

216.00 10-45-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES47597

(129.00)10-45-00-6410MEMBERSHIPS47597

69.70 10-45-00-7409UNIFORMS47597

24.43 10-50-00-5210VEHICLE REPAIR & MAINTENANCE47597

45.80 10-50-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES47597

385.00 10-50-00-7210TRAINING & REGISTRATION47597

307.27 10-50-00-7213MEALS & PER DIEM47597

1,239.52 10-50-00-7216TRAINING MATERIALS47597

147.00 10-60-00-5410OFFICE SUPPLIES47597

999.95 10-60-67-5314PARKS AND LAWN MAINTENACE47597

119.88 10-95-00-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES47597

237.02 80-65-00-5330EQUIPMENT PURCHASE47597

204.97 80-65-81-5890GENERAL SUPPLIES47597

9,844.40 

70,000.00 10-00-00-1058FEDERATED - GRANT ACCOUNTVILLAGE OF BRADLEY47598GENCK10/25/2021
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4,000.00 10-01-00-6200TEMPORARY HELPPUBLIC SECTOR MANAGEMENT
SOLUTIONS

6(A)GENCK10/26/2021

1,540,349.43 TOTAL OF 143 CHECKSTOTAL - ALL FUNDS


